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SLEEPWALKER SPIRITS AND ALE
& ALLEN MARKET PLACE

TURNER-DODGE HOUSE AND
HERITAGE CENTER

MICA GALLERY

RIVER TOWN
ADVENTURES

AMERICAN FIFTH

LANSING BREWING
COMPANY

COOLEY LAW 
SCHOOL STADIUM

CENTRAL UNITED 
METHODIST CHURCH

MICHIGAN
HISTORICAL MUSEUM/

MODEL T RIDES

KNOCKERBALL

LCC-TV &
RADIO

MICHIGAN WOMEN’S 
HISTORICAL CENTER AA  CREATIVE CORRIDOR

REO TOWN DISTRICT

DEMMER SHOOTING SPORTS (LANSING)
OLD NATION BREWING COMPANY (WILLIAMSTON)

BAD BREWING COMPANY (MASON)
CITY LIMITS BOWLING CENTER (MASON)
THE COFFEE BARREL (HOLT)
BURCHFIELD PARK (HOLT)
EDRU SKATE (HOLT)

LANSING MODEL RAILROAD CLUB (LANSING)
EAGLEMONK PUB & BREWERY (LANSING)
WOLDUMAR NATURE CENTER (LANSING)

ZAP ZONE (LANSING)
SANCTUARY SPIRITS (GRAND LEDGE)
FUNTYME ADVENTURE PARK (WEST LANSING)

ROYAL SCOT GOLF & BOWL (LANSING)

ALL AROUND THE 
AFRICAN WORLD MUSEUM

BURGDORF’S WINERY (HASLETT)
G.L. POTTERS’ GUILD (HASLETT)
VAN ATTAS GREENHOUSE (HASLETT)
CITY LIMITS BOWLING CENTER (EAST LANSING)
NCG EASTWOOD CINEMA (LANSING)

MERIDIAN HISTORICAL VILLAGE (OKEMOS)
RED CEDAR SPIRITS (EAST LANSING)
ELLISON BREWERY & SPIRITS (EAST LANSING)
SPARE TIME ENTERTAINMENT (LANSING)
WLNS-TV 6 (LANSING)

CHARLOTTE AQUATIC CENTER (CHARLOTTE)
AL!VE: YOUR COMMUNITY WELL-BEING PLACE (CHARLOTTE)
EATON COUNTY’S MUSEUM AT COURTHOUSE SQUARE (CHARLOTTE)

Green Route Express

Purple Route - Zoo

CATA Be A Tourist Bus Routes operate June 4, 2016 from 10 a.m. - 5 p.m. Buses run 
approximately every 20 minutes. This service is open to all and not restricted to Be A Tourist 
participants. The fare for these routes (blue, yellow, red, green and purple) is 50 cents round trip 
or FREE with your CATA Pass. Children under 42” tall ride for free. Please have exact change 
ready when boarding. Customers may ask for a free transfer ticket for other CATA routes.

The ‘Be A Tourist’ headquarters and hub for all bus 
routes will be located in front of the Greater Lansing 
Visitor Center at 500 East Michigan Ave., Lansing.

NOT ON CATA ROUTES
All Around the African World Musuem &  
Resource Center......................................................pg.2
AL!VE: Your Community Well-Being Place............. pg.2
BAD Brewing Company......................................... pg.3
Burchfield Park..................................................... pg.3
Burgorf ’s Winery................................................... pg.3
Charlotte Aquatic Center....................................... pg.4
City Limits Bowling Center (2 loc.)..................... pg.4
The Coffee Barrel.................................................. pg.4
EagleMonk Pub & Brewery.................................. pg.5
Eaton County’s Museum at 
Courthouse Square................................................ pg.5
EDRU Skate........................................................... pg.5
Ellison Brewery & Spirits...................................... pg.5
Funtyme Adventure Park...................................... pg.6
Greater Lansing Potters’ Guild............................. pg.6
Lansing Model Railroad Club................................ pg.8
Meridian Historical Village..................................... pg.9
NCG Eastwood Cinema.......................................... pg.10
Old Nation Brewing Company.............................. pg.10
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Sanctuary Spirits & Brewery................................ pg.11
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WLNS-TV 6............................................................ pg.12
Zap Zone Lansing.................................................. pg.12
**ATTRACTIONS ARE LISTED BY LOCATION
  ON ROUTE STARTING AT THE HUB 
GREEN ROUTE
OUT TO MSU (See Reverse Side)
Allen Market Place................................................ pg.2
Sleepwalker Spirits & Ale...................................... pg.11

 RETURN TO THE HUB

BLUE ROUTE
Board of Water & Light John Dye Plant............ pg.3
AA Creative Corridor............................................. pg.2
REO Town District................................................. pg.11
Just B Yoga............................................................ pg.7
REACH Studio Art Center...................................... pg.10
Mt. Hope Cemetery................................................ pg.9
Fenner Nature Center........................................... pg.6
CATA Bus Facility................................................... pg.4

 RETURN TO THE HUB

YELLOW ROUTE
INFORMATION STATION (Old Town)
G. L. Visitor Center–Lansing................................. pg.7
American Fifth Spirits........................................... pg.2
Turner-Dodge House & Heritage Center.............. pg.12
Old Town Chalk of the Town............................... pg.10
Girl Scouts-Heart of MI........................................ pg.6
MICA Gallery.......................................................... pg.9
Elderly Instruments............................................... pg.5
Absolute Gallery.................................................... pg.2
Friedland Industries.............................................. pg.6
Preuss Pets............................................................ pg.10
Lansing Brewing Company.................................... pg.7
Lansing City Market.............................................. pg.8
River Town Adventures.......................................... pg.11

 RETURN TO THE HUB

RED ROUTE
G.L. Sports Hall of Fame (Lansing Center).......... pg.6
Impression 5 Science Center................................ pg.7
R. E. Olds Transportation Museum....................... pg.10
Remembrance Memorial........................................ pg.11
Lansing Central Fire Station................................. pg.8
LCC-TV & RADIO.................................................... pg.8
LCC Shigematsu Garden........................................ pg.8
LCC Veterans Memorial.......................................... pg.8
LCC Sculpture Walk............................................... pg.8
Central United Methodist Church......................... pg.4
Historical Society of G. L. .................................... pg.7
State Capitol Building........................................... pg.12
Knockerball Lansing.............................................. pg.7
Lansing Art Gallery............................................... pg.7
Downtown Lansing................................................ pg.5
Book Burrow......................................................... pg.3
CADL-Downtown..................................................... pg.3
Midtown Brewing Company.................................. pg.9
Michigan Historical Museum................................. pg.9
Model T Rides....................................................... pg.9
Vietnam Veterans Monument................................. pg.12
MI Women’s Historical Center............................... pg.9
CATA Transportation Center.................................. pg.4

 RETURN TO THE HUB

PURPLE ROUTE  ZOO
Potter Park Zoo.................................................... pg.10

 RETURN TO THE HUB
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TURNER-DODGE HOUSE AND
HERITAGE CENTER

MICA GALLERY
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COOLEY LAW 
SCHOOL STADIUM
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AA  CREATIVE CORRIDOR
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OLDS FORGE FLYERS

BAD BREWING COMPANY (MASON)

LANSING PUBLIC MEDIA (LANSING)

CHARLOTTE AQUATIC CENTER (CHARLOTTE)
AL!VE: YOUR COMMUNITY WELL-BEING PLACE (CHARLOTTE)
EATON COUNTY’S MUSEUM AT COURTHOUSE SQUARE (CHARLOTTE)

CADL (OKEMOS)

ALL AROUND THE 
AFRICAN WORLD MUSEUM

Purple Route - Zoo

BUS HUB DETAIL


